
Sunday 2nd July - Trinity 2

11:30am: Sung Eucharist and Sermon
Service: Stanford in B flat and F
Motet: Ave verum (Mozart)
Hymns: 378, 376, 300, 415

Sunday 9th July - Trinity 3

11:30am: Sung Eucharist and Sermon
Service: Ireland in C
Motet: Jesu, Joy of man’s desiring (Bach)
Hymns: 339, 357, 307, 486

Sunday 16th July - Trinity 4

11:30am: Sung Eucharist and Sermon
Service: Stanford in B flat and F
Motet: Panis Angelicus (Franck)
Hymns: 416, 484, 297, 393

Sunday 23rd July - Trinity 5

11:30am: Sung Eucharist and Sermon
Service: Ireland in C
Motet: Listen sweet dove (Ives)
Hymns: 206, 353, 270, 436
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Sunday 30th July - Trinity 6

11:30am: Sung Eucharist and Sermon
Service: Stanford in B flat and F
Motet: Ave verum (Byrd)
Hymns: 457, 367 (ii), 294, 272

Tuesday 1st August

8:00pm: Institution of the Reverend William Ritchie as
Incumbent of the combined parishes of St. Bartholomew’s
with Christ Church Leeson Park.  Music as on service sheet.

Sunday 6th August - Trinity 7

11:30am: Said Eucharist
Hymns: 377, 345, 443

Sunday 13th August - Trinity 8

11:30am: Said Eucharist
Hymns: 385, 353, 436

Sunday 20th August - Trinity 9

11:30am: Said Eucharist
Hymns: 64, 336, 339



Thursday 24th August - St. Bartholomew’s Day

8:00pm: Solemn Eucharist and Sermon
Service: Little Organ Mass (Haydn)
Motet: O quam gloriosum (Vittoria)
Hymns as on service sheet.

Sunday 27th August - Trinity 10

11:30am: Said Eucharist
Hymns: 360 (T3a), 453, 339
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